
2025 LITTLE LEAGUE 

5-6 YEAR OLD SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 

 

1. AGGIES 2. BEARS 3. BOBCATS  4. BRUINS  5. COUGARS 

6. HORNED FROGS 7. ISLANDERS 8. JAYHAWKS 9. VAQUEROS  

Date Day Time    FIELD 

04/7/2025 Monday 

6:00 PM 8 VS 1 MUN 3 

7:00 PM 7 VS 2 MUN 3 

6:00 PM  6 VS 3 MUN 4 

7:00 PM 5 VS 4 MUN 4 

 

Date Day Time    FIELD 

04/09/2025 Wednesday 

6:00 PM 6 VS 1 MUN 3 

7:00 PM 7 VS 9 MUN 3 

6:00 PM  4 VS 3 MUN 4 

7:00 PM 5 VS 2 MUN 4 

 

Date Day Time    FIELD 

04/14/2025 Monday 

6:00 PM 6 VS 8 BIC 2 

7:00 PM 5 VS 9 BIC 2 

6:00 PM  4 VS 1 BIC 3 

7:00 PM 3 VS 2 BIC 3 

 

Date Day Time    FIELD 

04/16/2025 Wednesday 

6:00 PM 5 VS 7 BIC 2 

7:00 PM 4 VS 8 BIC 2 

6:00 PM  2 VS 1 BIC 3 

7:00 PM 3 VS 9 BIC 3 

 

Date Day Time    FIELD 

04/21/2025 Monday  

6:00 PM 4 VS 6 MUN 3 

7:00 PM 3 VS 7 MUN 3 

6:00 PM 2 VS 8 MUN 4 

7:00 PM  1 VS 9 MUN 4 

 

 

 

 



1. AGGIES 2. BEARS 3. BOBCATS  4. BRUINS  5. COUGARS 

6. HORNED FROGS 7. ISLANDERS 8. JAYHAWKS 9. VAQUEROS 

 

Date Day Time    FIELD 

04/23/2025 Wednesday 

6:00 PM 2 VS 6 MUN 3 

7:00 PM 3 VS 5 MUN 3 

6:00 PM  9 VS 8 MUN 4 

7:00 PM 1 VS 7 MUN 4 

 

Date Day Time    FIELD 

04/28/2025 Monday 

6:00 PM 2 VS 4 BIC 2 

7:00 PM 1 VS 5 BIC 2 

6:00 PM  8 VS 7 BIC 3 

7:00 PM 9 VS 6 BIC 3 

 

Date Day Time    FIELD 

04/30/2025 Wednesday 

6:00 PM 1 VS 3 BIC 2 

7:00 PM 9 VS 4 BIC 2 

6:00 PM  7 VS 6 BIC 3 

7:00 PM 8 VS 5 BIC 3 

 

Date Day Time    FIELD 

05/05/2025 Monday 

6:00 PM 8 VS 3 MUN 3 

7:00 PM 9 VS 2 MUN 3 

6:00 PM  7 VS 4 MUN 4 

7:00 PM 6 VS 5 MUN 4 

 

Date Day Time    FIELD 

05/07/2025 Wednesday 

6:00 PM 8 VS 1 MUN 3 

7:00 PM 7 VS 2 MUN 3 

6:00 PM  6 VS 3 MUN 4 

7:00 PM 5 VS 4 MUN 4 

 

 

 

 

 

 



1. AGGIES 2. BEARS 3. BOBCATS  4. BRUINS  5. COUGARS 

6. HORNED FROGS 7. ISLANDERS 8. JAYHAWKS 9. VAQUEROS 

Date Day Time    FIELD 

05/12/2025 Monday 

6:00 PM 6 VS 1 BIC 2 

7:00 PM 7 VS 9 BIC 2 

6:00 PM  5 VS 2 BIC 3 

 

 

Date Day Time  vs  FIELD 

05/14/2025 Wednesday 

6:00 PM 6 VS 8 BIC 2 

7:00 PM 5 VS 9 BIC 2 

6:00 PM  4 VS 1 BIC 3 

7:00 PM 3 VS 2 BIC 3 

 

 

Date Day Time    FIELD 

05/19/2025 Monday 

6:00 PM 5 VS 7 MUN 3 

7:00 PM 3 VS 9 MUN 3 

6:00 PM  4 VS 8 MUN 4 

 

Date Day Time    FIELD 

05/21/2025 Wednesday 

6:00 PM 4 VS 6 MUN 3 

7:00 PM 3 VS 7 MUN 3 

6:00 PM  2 VS 8 MUN 4 

7:00 PM 1 VS 9 MUN 4 

 

 

GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT:  

MUNICIPAL PARK: 714 S RAUL LONGORIA 

BICENTENNIAL PARK: 2202 W SPRAGUE ST. 

 

 

 

 

 For more information please feel free to contact us at (956) 381-5631 or visit us at     
www.edinburg.recdesk.com  

http://www.edinburg.recdesk.com/

